

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14458/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2009 in WP No. 544/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

VISHNU BHICARO @ BHIKANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COLLECTOR (LA) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, placing addl. facts and documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/06/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Mr.Jayant Mohan, Adv.
For M/S. "Coac", Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Status quo, existing as on today, until further orders.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master