

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14458/2009

VISHNU BHICARO @ BHIKANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COLLECTOR (LA) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, PLACING  
ADDL. FACTS AND DOCUMENTS ON RECORD and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

Date: 06/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. "Coac", Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Ninand Land, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 and 3 have appeared. Counter affidavit if  
any shall be filed by 16-11-09. Await service of notice on  
respondent No.2.

List the matter on 16-11-09.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar