

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14458/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2009 in WP No.  
544/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

VISHNU BHICARO @ BHIKANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COLLECTOR (LA) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,  
PLACING ADDL. FACTS AND DOCUMENTS ON RECORD and prayer for  
interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.  
Mr. N. Loud, Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.  
M/S. "Coac", Adv.

For Respondent(s) mr. Pallav Shisodia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Kr. Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Av.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Sonia) (M.S. Negi)  
Sr. P.A. Court Master