

V
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14458/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2009 in WP No. 544/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

VISHNU BHICARO @ BHIKANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COLLECTOR (LA) & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) M/S. "Coac",Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv(mentioned by)
Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List immediately after summer vacation.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master